Eye-lash extensions

Express Set 12 hours R750
1 week Fill 45 min R230
2 Week Fill 1 hour R310
3 Week Fill 1 hour 15 min R390
Soak off R110
Additional R50 for colours
Tinting
Eyelashes 20 min R80
Eyebrows 15 min R70
Waxing

Full Leg (Women) % hour R230
% Leg % hour R190
2 Leg % hour R175
Under Arm 15 min R80
Full Arm 30 min R160
2 Arm 20 min R120
Back Wax 30 min R260
Chest Wax 30 min R260
Bikini Wax 15 min R140
Brazilian (landing strip) 20 min R190
Full bikini 30 min R220
Full Face Wax 20 min R180
Lip/Chin/Nose 15 min R50
Brows 15 min R70

Facials

All facials include a free eye mask and eyebrow
shape.

RegimA Hydrating Facial
Luxurious and very hydrating to dry dull skin
60 min R530

RegimA Purifying Facial
Helps to control any signs of problem skin, will help
to eliminate blackheads, oiliness and papules.

60 min R460

Express Facial
Excludes the massage 45 min R390

Back Cleanse 45 min R430

RegimA Peel & Heal Treatments

All natural fruit acids help remove dead skin,
eliminates blackheads, congestion, helps with
enlarges pores.

Initiation R290
30% 1 hour R460

50% 1 hour R570

70% 1 hour R780

Acne attack R440

RegimA Rejuvenating Facial

A luxurious facial which helps to nourish the skin is
also included with a facial peel & heal treatments.

20% 90 min R570
30% 90 min R750
50% 90 min R880

70% 90 min R940
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Trading Hours
Tuesday 8:30 - 5
Wednesday 8:30 - 5
Thursday 8:30 - 5
Friday 8:30 - 5
Saturday 8:30 - 2

15 Nicol Road, Bedfordview

074 140 1363
www.indulge-in-beauty.co.za
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Appointments not cancelled 12 hours
in advance will be charged for.

We ask you to arrive at Indulge in Beauty 5
minutes prior to your treatments, to ensure that
you enjoy the benefits of your full treatment.

If you arrive late we will still finish your
treatment on time, while the treatment fee
will remain unchanged.

Treatment times are approximate.

Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

10% Discount prices for pensioners on
Tuesday and Wednesday.

Gift vouchers are available.
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Massages

Swedish Massage

The classical full body massage
to relieve stress and tension.

Full Body 1 hour
Back & Neck 45 min
Hot Stone Therapy

Usage of lava stones to cleanse,
relax and revitalise the body

Back & Neck 45 mins
Full Body Massage 1 hour
Sports Massage

Deep pressure massage, mainly
for active people relieve tension

Specific Area 45 min
Full Body 1 hour

Indian Head Massage
A deep detoxifying massage 45 min

Aromatherapy Massage

Pure natural aroma essential oils

Back & Neck 45 min
Full Body 1 hour

R440
R360

R395
R490

R380
R450

R320

R380
R470

Hands & Feet

All manicures and pedicures come standard

with a paraffin wax. All pedi's include a toe wax.

French or colour.

Express gel mani 45 min
Express Mani 30 min
Paraffin Manicure 1 hour
Pro Polish Paraffin Manicure 1 hour
Express gel pedi 45 min
Express Pedi 45 min
Paraffin Pedicure 1 hour
Gel Paraffin Pedicure 90 min
Hot Stone Pedicure 80 min
File & Paint 15 min
Nail Art per nail
Chrome per set
Gelish Paint (hands or feet) 30 min
Nails

Acrylic and Hard Gel

Full set

Full set and gelish

Fill and gelish

Overlay and gelish

Soak off

Nail repair

R310
R180
R250
R340

R380
R220
R280
R410
R350
R130

R10
R40

R260

R360
R410
R280
R330
R80
R40

Microblading available on request

Kiddies Pamper Parties available



