# Eye-lash extensions

Express Set	1½ hours	R750
1 week Fill	45 min	R230
2 Week Fill	1 hour	R310
3 Week Fill	1 hour 15 min	R390
Soak off		R110

Additional R50 for colours

## **Tinting**

Eyelashes	20 min	R80
Eyebrows	15 min	R70

# Waxing

Full Leg (Women)	34 hour	R230
¾ Leg	34 hour	R190
½ Leg	34 hour	R175
Under Arm	15 min	R80
Full Arm	30 min	R160
½ Arm	20 min	R120
Back Wax	30 min	R260
Chest Wax	30 min	R260
Bikini Wax	15 min	R140
Brazilian (landing strip)	20 min	R190
Full bikini	30 min	R220
Full Face Wax	20 min	R180
Lip/Chin/Nose	15 min	R50
Brows	15 min	R70

### Facials

All facials include a free eye mask and eyebrow shape.

#### **RegimA Hydrating Facial**

Luxurious and very hydrating to dry dull skin

60 min R530

#### **RegimA Purifying Facial**

Helps to control any signs of problem skin, will help to eliminate blackheads, oiliness and papules.

60 min R460

#### **Express Facial**

Excludes the massage 45 min R390

**Back Cleanse** 45 min R430

#### RegimA Peel & Heal Treatments

All natural fruit acids help remove dead skin, eliminates blackheads, congestion, helps with enlarges pores.

Initiation		R290
30%	1 hour	R460
50%	1 hour	R570
70%	1 hour	R780
one attack		R440

#### RegimA Rejuvenating Facial

A luxurious facial which helps to nourish the skin is also included with a facial peel & heal treatments.

20%	90 min	R570
30%	90 min	R750
50%	90 min	R880
70%	90 min	R940





#### **Trading Hours**

Tuesday 8:30 - 5

Wednesday 8:30 - 5

Thursday 8:30 - 5

Friday 8:30 - 5

Saturday 8:30 - 2

15 Nicol Road, Bedfordview 074 140 1363 www.indulge-in-beauty.co.za







Appointments not cancelled 12 hours in advance will be charged for.

We ask you to arrive at Indulge in Beauty 5 minutes prior to your treatments, to ensure that you enjoy the benefits of your full treatment.

If you arrive late we will still finish your treatment on time, while the treatment fee will remain unchanged.

Treatment times are approximate.

Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

10% Discount prices for pensioners on Tuesday and Wednesday.

Gift vouchers are available.





## Massages

#### **Swedish Massage**

The classical full body massage to relieve stress and tension.

Full Body	1 hour	R440
Back & Neck	45 min	R360

#### **Hot Stone Therapy**

Usage of lava stones to cleanse, relax and revitalise the body

Back & Neck	45 mins	R395
Full Body Massage	1 hour	R490

#### Sports Massage

Deep pressure massage, mainly for active people relieve tension

Specific Area	45 min	R380
Full Body	1 hour	R450

#### Indian Head Massage

A deep detoxifying massage 45 min R320

#### **Aromatherapy Massage**

Pure natural aroma essential oils

Back & Neck	45 min	R380
Full Body	1 hour	R470

### Hands & Feet

All manicures and pedicures come standard with a paraffin wax. All pedi's include a toe wax. French or colour.

Express gel mani	45 min	R310
Express Mani	30 min	R180
Paraffin Manicure	1 hour	R250
Pro Polish Paraffin Manicure	1 hour	R340
Express gel pedi	45 min	R380
Express Pedi	45 min	R220
Paraffin Pedicure	1 hour	
Gel Paraffin Pedicure	90 min	R410
Hot Stone Pedicure	80 min	R350
File & Paint	15 min	R130
Nail Art	per nail	R10
Chrome	per set	R40
Gelish Paint (hands or feet)	30 min	R260
Nails		
Acrylic and Hard Gel		
Full set		R360
Full set and gelish		R410
Fill and gelish		R280
Overlay and gelish		R330
Soak off		R80
Nail repair		R40
Tan Topan		1170

Microblading available on request Kiddies Pamper Parties available